MSP-5200VA Speakers
Sound projector
ApplicationsCaractéristiques
Nominal Power 20 W
100 V line taps 20 / 10 / 5 / 2,5 W
Bandwith
(-20 dB)
160 – 20 000 Hz
SPL
92 dBA (1 W / 1 m)
105 dBA (10 W / 1 m)
Directivity
(-6 dB)
1 kHz : 155°
4 kHz : 62°
Dimensions (Ø x h) Ø 146x200mm
Colour Gris
Material Aluminium
Weight 2,5 kg
Malls
Exhibition halls
Technical rooms
Car parks
Railways platforms
Stadiums
Urban streets
Voice Alarm System ……..………….
Outdoor ………………………………….
Music ………………………………………..
Speech ……………………………………...
Superior acoustical quality
High intelligibility
Protection index IP 55 – IK08
Easy installation
MTBF : 10 years
The MSP-5200VA is a sound projector loudspeaker.
It enables to get high public address broadcasting quality.
Its body, out of aluminium, is perfect for harsh
environments and guarantees an enduring installation.
Its fixing device allows easy and quick wall-mounted
installation.